
SCHEDULE 
SUNDAY 10/29/2017 MFSCH TEST SESSION

Time Skater # Door Last name First name USFSA# Coach Category Level Track
5:30 AM
5:45 AM

1 Jaschke Olivia 6368576 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Dutch Waltz Standard
2 Jaschke Olivia 6368576 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Canasta Tango Standard
3 Jaschke Olivia 6368576 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Rhythm Blues Standard
4 Skof Alyssa 8737375 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Bronze Cha Cha Standard
5 Skof Alyssa 8737375 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Bronze Fiesta Tango Standard
6 Skof Alyssa 8737375 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Bronze Swing Dance Standard
7 Hereford Hannah 1218205 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Silver European Waltz Adult
8 Skof Rachel 8737374 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Silver Tango Standard

6:04 AM
Group 1 9 Z Rincon Morgan 8680670 Alexey Gruber Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

10 F Loweth Charlotte 1030970 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard
Group 2 11 Z Brown Ashley 8891122 Mark Poole Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

12 F Sobash Claire 8904488 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard
Group 3 13 Z Herbert Natasha 1201647 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

14 F Jacobs Charles 1205579 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard
6:39 AM
Group 1 15 Z Bobovnikov Romi 1201649 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard

16 F Buheis Sara 8929404 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard
Group 2 17 Z Ayres Ashley 1189146 Karla Atwood Moves in the Field Adult Gold Adult

18 F De Sousa Daniella 1079242 Nicole Nichols Moves in the Field Juvenile Standard
Group 3 19 Z Skof Alyssa 8737375 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Novice Standard

20 F Aragon Andrea 8772116 Alexey Gruber Moves in the Field Novice Standard
7:21 AM

21  Herbert Katerina 1742008 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Dutch Waltz Standard
22  Herbert Katerina 1742008 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Canasta Tango Standard
23 Herbert Katerina 1742008 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Preliminary Rhythm Blues Standard
24 Brown Ashley 8891122 Mark Poole Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Bronze Cha Cha Standard
25 Cudini Paris 8823980 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Silver European Waltz Standard
26 *Skof Rachel 8737374 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Gold Blues Standard
27 Nikitin Victoria 6560062 Roman Zaretsky Partnered Pattern Dance Pre-Gold Starlight Waltz Adult

7:41 AM
Group 1 28 Z Debow Avery 1692379 Karla Atwood Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

29 M McIntyre Corinne 1166489 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
30 F Baker Alexis 1179066 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Group 2 31 Z Baron Whitney 1664167 Kaia Darling Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
32 M Silva Kailyn 1167531 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
33 F Karayaka Ayshin 1624588 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

Group 3 34 Z Weiss Samantha 8935499 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard
35 F Fulton Isaac 1424301 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

8:16 AM
36 Pincu Mary Clare 8855684 Karla Atwood Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
37 De Sousa Daniella 1079242 Nicole Nichols Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
38 Tietjen Eleanor 1030661 Karla Atwood Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
39 Evans Kiara 8854618 Charnell Evans Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
40 Jones Ella Grace 8926834 Karla Atwood Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard

8:28 AM
41 Santos Mikayla 8904456 Rebecca Dever Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
42 Rodriguez Valeria 1029959 Karla Atwood Free Skate Preliminary (Music) Standard
43 Loweth Charlotte 1030970 Rebecca Dever Free Skate Pre-Juvenile (Music) Standard
44 Asif Sophia 1213938 Andrew Foland Free Skate Pre-Juvenile (Music) Standard
45 Sobash Claire 8904488 Rebecca Dever Free Skate Juvenile (Music) Standard

8:43 AM
46 Shen Annabel 8852431 Nicole Nichols Free Skate Juvenile (Music) Standard
47 Zhang Yolanda 6733092 Shanyn Vallon Free Skate Intermediate (Music) Standard
48 Pyc Muren 8910354 Shanyn Vallon Free Skate Intermediate (Music) Standard
49 Feng Emily 8767802 Shanyn Vallon Free Skate Novice (Music) Standard
50 Gustafsson Madeleine 6458665 Karla Atwood Free Skate Junior (Music) Standard
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9:01 AM
Group 1 51 Z *Silva Kailyn 1167531 Priscilla Flores Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard

52 M Brown Ashley 8891122 Mark Poole Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard
53 M Cudini Paris 8823980 Roman Zaretsky Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard
54 F Le Christina 1082348 Inna Shaposhniko Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard

Group 2 55 Z *McIntyre Corinne 1166489 Priscilla Flores Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard
56 M Rodas Lindsay 8845116 Shanyn Vallon Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard
57 F Lee Rachel 1615898 Alexey Gruber Free Skate Pre-Prelim (NO music) Standard

9:09 AM
9:21 AM
Group 1 58 Z Santos Mikayla 8904456 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

59 F Jones Ella Grace 8926834 Karla Atwood Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard
Group 2 60 Z Evans Kiara 8854618 Charnell Evans Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

61 F Rodriguez Valeria 1029959 Karla Atwood Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard
Group 3 62 Z Lee Rachel 1615898 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard

63 F Pincu Mary Clare 8855684 Karla Atwood Moves in the Field Pre-Juvenile Standard
10:02 AM
Group 1 64 Z Asif Sophia 1213938 Andrew Foland Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard

65 F Cudini Paris 8823980 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Intermediate Standard
Group 2 66 Z Tung Vivian 6733091 Lisa Dahl Moves in the Field Novice Standard

67 F Zhang Yolanda 6733092 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Novice Standard
Group 3 68 Z Rutledge Kylie 6459957 Lisa Dahl Moves in the Field Novice Standard

69 F Miller Danielle 6560436 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Novice Standard
10:43 AM
Group 1 70 Z Lopez Rufino 6469092 Nicole Nichols Moves in the Field Intermediate Masters

71 F Pyc Muren 8910354 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Novice Standard
Group 2 72  Perel Avery 6684215 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Junior Standard
11:12 AM

73 Gibson Alejandra 493037 Karla Arwood Moves in the Field Senior Adult
74 Gardner Isabel 8831235 Lisa Dahl Moves in the Field Senior Standard
75 Leiber Kayla 6381981 Lisa Dahl Moves in the Field Senior Standard

11:53 AM
Group 1 76 Z Chow Eleanor 1718097 Kaia Darling Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

77 M Wiesner Ellie 1420100 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
78 F Garcia Jennifer 1613480 Jeannie Foland Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Group 2 79 Z Davis Limulaki Paluv1665056 Nicole Nichols Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
80 M Ferrandino Brooke 1686943 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
81 F Jacobs Vera 8904088 Rebecca Dever Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

Group 3 82 Z Sherlock Scarlett 1737105 Roman Zaretsky Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
83 M Descant Alexis 1218731 Inna Shaposhniko Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard
84 F Oyedeji Amaiyah 1422398 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Pre-Preliminary Standard

12:22 PM
Group 1 85 Z Giovannucci Andrea 1253885 Kaia Darling Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

86 M Rodas Lindsay 8845116 Shanyn Vallon Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard
87 F Le Christina 1082348 Inna Shaposhniko Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

Group 2 88 Z Seok Ellen 1417531 Yulia Pearce Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard
89 M *Chow Eleanor 1718097 Kaia Darling Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard
90 F *Garcia Jennifer 1613480 Jeannie Foland Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

Group 3 91 Z Law Casie 8853774 Yulia Pearce Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard
92 M Byrd Zoe 1411410 Kaia Darling Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard
93 F Palmones Ianna Caitlin 1068495 Priscilla Flores Moves in the Field Preliminary Standard

12:58 PM
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